
 
     

Voices Unlimited 2025 Spring Schedule 
           
Saturday, March 22   Rehearsal  1:30- 3:00 pm 
      Auditorium 

Saturday, March 29   Spring Break, No Rehearsal  

Saturday, April 5    Spring Break, No Rehearsal 
      
Saturday, April 12    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 pm  
      Dance Studio 
      Spring Tuition Due  ($50) 

Saturday, April 19    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 pm 
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, April 26    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 PM 
      Gymnasium    

             
Saturday, May 3    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 PM 
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, May 10    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00   
      Dance Studio 
       
Saturday, May 17    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 PM 
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, May 24    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00  
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, May 31    Rehearsal  1:30-3:00 PM 
      Gymnasium 

Saturday, June 7    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00  PM 
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, June 14    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00  PM 
      Dance Studio 

Saturday, June 21    Rehearsal 1:30-3:00 PM 

Summer Break 
Rehearsals will resume in mid August, dates To Be Announced. Our production of  
Frozen, Jr. will be September 20 and 21, 2 pm matinees both days.   
Tickets available August 1.


